
 

$10.00

$10.00

BREAKFAST

English Muffin
Bacon, egg, and cheddar cheese

The Sheboygan
Johnsonville sausage grillers, Sheboygan hard roll,

egg, and cheddar cheese

 

$12.00

SANDWICHES

Salami & Fresh Mozzarella
Tomato focaccia, sweet banana peppers, lettuce,

and balsamic drizzle

WRAPS

Turkey Bacon Ranch Wrap
Smoked turkey, hickory bacon, cheddar cheese,

lettuce, and ranch dressing

Chicken Cranberry Salad Wrap
With garden greens

 

$12.00

$12.00

Include a small bag of chips

ICE CREAM

1 SCOOP

$3.50

2 SCOOPS

$4.50

3 SCOOPS

$5.50

À LA CARTE

Jumbo Muffin

Toasted Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Kringle

Donuts

Belgian Waffle

Chocolate Belgian Waffle

Fruit Cup

Yogurt Cup

 

$4.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$6.00

$6.00

SHAKES

SMALL

$4.50

LARGE

$5.75

FOOD MENU

Include a small bag of chips



HOT COFFEE & TEA

Fresh Brewed Coffee

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Mocha
Milk Chocolate or White Chocolate

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Assorted Hot Tea

 

12oz

$2.75

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

$4.00

$5.50

$4.50

$5.25

$2.25

 

16oz

$3.00

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$4.75

$6.50

$5.25

$6.25

$2.75

 

20oz

$3.25

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$5.50

$7.50

$6.00

$7.00

$3.25

 

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$4.00

$5.50

$9.00

BEVERAGES

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Assorted Milk

Bottle Soda

Dasani Water

Smart Water 20oz

Smart Water 33oz

Smoothie 16oz

ADD-ONS

Add Espresso Shot

Double Espresso

Substitute Milk
Almond, Coconut, or Oat Milk

Flavor Shot
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel, English

Toffee, or Cinnamon

Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free Caramel

 

$1.25

$2.50

$1.00

$1.75

ICED COFFEE & TEA

Cold Brew

Iced Coffee

Brewed Iced Tea

 

12oz

$3.25

$2.50

 

16oz

$5.50

$3.50

$3.00

 

20oz

$6.50

$4.00

$3.50

BEVERAGE MENU


