

# FOOD MENU

### BREAKFAST

English Muffin	\$10.00		
Bacon, egg, and cheddar cheese			
The Sheboygan	\$10.00		
Johnsonville sausage grillers, Sheboygan hard roll,			
egg, and cheddar cheese			
SANDWICHES Include a small bag	g of chips		

#### Salami & Fresh Mozzarella \$12.00

Tomato focaccia, sweet banana peppers, lettuce, and balsamic drizzle

WRAPS	Include a small	bag of chips
Turkey Bacon Rar	nch Wrap	\$12.00

Smoked turkey, hickory bacon, cheddar cheese,

lettuce, and ranch dressing

#### Chicken Cranberry Salad Wrap \$12.00

With garden greens

### À LA CARTE

Jumbo Muffin	\$4.00
Toasted Bagel w/Cream Cheese	\$2.50
Kringle	\$3.00
Donuts	\$3.00
Belgian Waffle	\$3.00
Chocolate Belgian Waffle	\$3.50
Fruit Cup	\$6.00
Yogurt Cup	\$6.00

ICE CREAM			
1 SCOOP	2 SCOOPS	3 SCOOPS	
\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50	

SHAKES	
SMALL	LARGE
\$4.50	\$5.75



# BEVERAGE MENU

### BEVERAGES

### HOT COFFEE & TEA

Apple Juice	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Assorted Milk	\$2.50
Bottle Soda	\$3.00
Dasani Water	\$2.50
Smart Water 20oz	\$4.00
Smart Water 33oz	\$5.50
Smoothie 16oz	\$9.00

## ADD-ONS

Add Espresso Shot	\$1.25
Double Espresso	\$2.50
Substitute Milk	\$1.00
Almond, Coconut, or Oat Milk	
Flavor Shot	\$1.75
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel, English	φ <i>iii</i> σ
Toffee, or Cinnamon	
Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free Caramel	

	12oz	16oz	20oz
Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25
Macchiato	\$5.25	\$6.25	\$7.25
Cappuccino	\$5.25	\$6.25	\$7.25
Latte	\$5.25	\$6.25	\$7.25
Americano	\$4.00	\$4.75	\$5.50
Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.50
Milk Chocolate or White Chocolate			
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$6.00
Chai Latte	\$5.25	\$6.25	\$7.00
Assorted Hot Tea	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25

# **ICED COFFEE & TEA**

	12oz	16oz	20oz
Cold Brew		\$5.50	\$6.50
Iced Coffee	\$3.25	\$3.50	\$4.00
Brewed Iced Tea	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50